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The menu of Oryz Family from Hemet includes 178 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu cost

approximately $6.7. You can view the categories on the menu below. Oryz Café has quickly become a beloved

destination for breakfast enthusiasts, renowned for its generous portions and vibrant atmosphere. Diners rave
about the delectable chili verde omelet and hearty huevos rancheros, complemented by the best menudo in

town. While the service generally shines, a few patrons have reported occasional delays. However, the friendly

staff and reasonable prices have left many eager to return for more. From perfectly cooked steaks to crunchy
fries, it's clear that Oryz Café prioritizes quality and customer satisfaction, making it a must-visit spot for a

delightful start to the day.
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Oryz Family Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Pasta

INTERNATIONAL $9.0

Salad

TACO SALAD

Extras

BACON LINKS $4.0

Snacks
MOZZARELLA STICKS $5.0

Schnitzel
CHICKEN FRIED STEAK

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

FRIED CHICKEN

Tacos

CHICKEN TACOS $9.0

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS $9.0

Steaks

RIBEYE STEAK

From The Grill

RIBS

Indian
SOFT DRINKS

Fries

HOME FRIES

Pies

TART APPLE

Potatoes
HASH BROWNS

American Food
EGGS BENEDICT

Hot Sandwiches
HOT PASTRAMI SANDWICH
Pizza Mini
SUPERSTAR

Milkshakes

MILK SHAKES

Tortas

BEEF STEAK

Beverages

CHOCOLATE MILK

$0.5
$3.0
$5.0
$3.0
$8.3
$9.0
$9.0
$4.0
$12.0

$1.8
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Bread

CHEESY HAM

Family Meals
ENCHILADA MEAL

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Hot Beverages
HOT COCO

Coffee

ICED COFFEE

Egg Specials

COUNTRY BENEDICT

Soup & Salads

REGULAR COBB SALAD

Breakfasts

BACON AND EGGS

Brunch Entrees
STEAK EGGS

Weekend Brunch

MONTE CRISTO SANDWICH

Omelets

CHILI BEAN AND CHEESE

$8.3

$9.0

$2.0

$3.0

$8.3

$8.3

$8.3

$9.0

$8.3
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Compliments
SAUTEED MUSHROOM $6.0

Deluxe Burgers
JALAPENO CHEDDAR BURGER $7.3

Vegan Brunch

SAUSAGE PATTIES

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

Frozen Treats

SUNDAES $3.3

Soft Drinks And Juices

TOMATO JUICE $1.8

Breakfast Bowls

COLORADO BOWL $6.0

Soups + Salads

BAY SHRIMP COBB SALAD $9.3

Regular Beverages
CRANBERRY GRAPE JUICE $1.8

French
CROISSANT

1/2 Lb. Hamburgers

AVOCADO BACON

CHEESEBURGER $8.0
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Famous Burritos
CHILI COLORADO BURRITO $9.0

Crafted Garden Salads

AWESOME SALAD $9.0

Breakfast On The Side

1 EGG $5.8

Pancakes, French Toast,
And Waffles

SHORT STACK $6.0

Organic Iced Tea

TART BERRY $5.0
Eggs Breakfasts

BONE IN HAM EGGS $9.0
First Cup Breakfast

CORNED BEEF HASH AND EGGS $8.0
Take Away Guilt Free Diet
Boxes 150

COLESLAW CHICKEN SALAD $7.5
Every Day Favorites

BISCUIT AND GRAVY $4.0
Pasta Substitutions

FRENCH SPINACH $8.3

Fabulous 50&Amp;Apos;S
Features

CHARLIE TUNA MELT $8.0

Grill Paninis

VEGGIE MELT $8.0
Condiments And
Breakfast

BAGEL AND CREAM CHEESE $2.0
Meat & Ribs

SAUSAGE LINKS $4.0

Diverse Cuisine

CHICKEN TACO SALAD $9.0
Entrées

MASHED FRIES $2.3
ONION RINGS

Toast

TOAST $2.3
FRENCH TOAST $6.0
Sauces

GRAVY $1.3
SALSA

Omelettes

DENVER OMELETTE $8.0

CHEESE OMELETTE

5
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Hot Drinks

HOT TEA $1.9
COFFEE

Lunch Oryz Melts
GIO MELT $8.0
THE LUCY LUV MELT $9.0

Breakfast More Than

Just Great Omelettes

CHILI COLORADO OMELETTE $9.0
SHEPERDERS $8.3

Restaurant Category

FRENCH
MEXICAN

Kids Menu

KIDS MINI CORN DOGS WITH
FRENCH FRIES

KIDS CHICKEN NUGGETS WITH
FRENCH FRIES

KIDS GRILLED CHEESE WITH
FRENCH FRIES

$7.0
$7.0

$7.0

Breakfast Oryz All Time

Favourites

HOME STYLE COUNTRY PATTY AND
EGGS

12 OZ. RIB EYE STEAK AND EGGS $15.0

GROUND TURKEY PATTY AND
EGGS

$9.0

$8.0

Uncategorized

TOP SIRLOIN AND EGGS $12.0

SALSATO GO
MEXICAN SCRAMBLE

Dessert
WAFFLE
ALA MODE
COOKIE
CREPES

Soft Drinks

ORANGE JUICE
APPLE JUICE
JUICE
ORANGE JUICE

Brunch

VEGGIE BENEDICT

PORK STEAK AND EGGS

CHICKEN FRIED STEAK AND EGGS
STEAK AND EGGS

Childres Menu

KIDS HOT CAKES WITH BACON
AND EGGS

KIDS BURRITO WITH FRENCH
FRIES

KIDS BURRITO WITH FRENCH
FRUIT

KIDS GRILLED CHEESE WITH
FFENCH FRUIT

Breakfast

SAUSAGE LINKS AND EGGS

$6.5
$6.0

$6.3
$6.0

$1.8
$1.8

$8.3
$9.0
$9.3

$7.0

$7.0

$7.0

$7.0

$8.0



Oryz Family Menu

= HAMBURGER PATTY
g AND EGGS

7 COUNTRY PATTY

GROUND TURKEY
PATTY

STEAK & EGGS

Salads

SIDE SALAD
CHEF SALAD
WALNUT TUNA SALAD

BROILED CHICKEN AVOCADO
SALAD

EGG SALAD
CHICKEN SALAD
POTATO SALAD

Side Dishes

ONION RINGS
MASHED POTATOES
RICE

SIDE OF RANCH

2 EGG

ENGLISH MUFFIN

HAM STEAK

Mexican Dishes
HUEVOS RANCHEROS
CHORIZO AND EGGS
BREAKFAST BURRITO
CHILAQUILES

BURRITO

TACO

TACOS

$8.0
$6.0

$4.0

$3.3
$7.5
$7.5

$9.0

$6.0
$2.3
$1.0
$0.5
$6.0
$2.3
$6.0

$11.0
$8.0
$8.0

Burger
PATTY MELT $8.0
REGULAR BURGER $6.5
CHEESEBURGER $6.8
BACON CHEESEBURGER $7.3
CHILI CHEESEBURGER $7.3
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER $8.0
ORTEGA JACK BURGER $7.3
AVOCADO BACON CHEDDAR $9.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
SOuUP $4.0
MEAT
TOSTADAS
PANINI
CHICKEN
BURGER
SALAD
TUNA STEAK

Ingredients Used

CHILI $5.0
BEANS $1.0
EGG $1.0
OATMEAL $3.0
MILK $1.8
POTATOES
HAM
CHOCOLATE
BACON
PORK MEAT
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BEEF
CHEESE
CHORIZO
ONION
TUNA

Sandwiches

A PHILLY SANDWICH

BEEF EATER
SANDWICH

GREGS GRINDER
SANDWICH

BEEF DIP SANDWICH
PETE SANDWICH

MELUBU CHICKEN CROISSANT
SANDWICH

$9.0

$9.0

$9.0

$9.0
$9.0

$9.0

REUBEN SANDWICH
RANDY SANDWICH

CLUB TRIPLE DECKER SANDWICH

THE MISTY MAY SANDWICH
BACON, LETTUCE AND TOMATO
COLD TURKEY SANDWICH
CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH
EGG SALAD SANDWICH

GRILLED HAM AND CHEESE
SANDWICH

TUNA SALAD SANDWICH

HOT BEEF SANDWICH

SUPER BREAKFAST SANDWICH
CLUB SANDWICH

TUNA MELT

$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$7.5
$7.5
$7.5
$7.5
$7.5

$7.5

$7.5
$9.3
$7.3

Oryz Family

306 E Florida Ave, Hemet, United
States

Made with menuweb.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 06:00-14:00
Tuesday 06:00-14:00
Wednesday 06:00-14:00
Thursday 06:00-14:00
Friday 06:00-14:00
Saturday 06:00-14:00
Sunday 06:00-14:00
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